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54 9 14
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TVAA Results & Schedule

Tuesday, September 22, 2020
MILLERSBURG 3, HALIFAX 2
JUNIATA 3, LINE MOUNTAIN 1
EAST JUNIATA 6, SUSQUENITA 0

Thursday, September 24, 2020
SUSQUENITA 6, HALIFAX 1
JUNIATA 3, MILLERSBURG 2 (OT)

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

SUSQUENITA 4, LINE MOUNTAIN 3 (2 OT)

Thursday, October 1, 2020

MILLERSBURG 2, LINE MOUNTAIN 1 (OT)

Monday, October 5, 2020
EAST JUNIATA 11, HALIFAX 1

Thursday, October 8, 2020

EAST JUNIATA 1, SUSQUENITA 0
LINE MOUNTAIN 4, JUNIATA 1
HALFAX 2, MILLERSBURG 1

Wednesday, October 14, 2020
JUNIATA 4, SUSQUENITA 3

Saturday, October 17, 2020
MILLERSBURG 2, JUNIATA 1 (OT)

Tuesday, October 20, 2020
SUSQUENITA 8, HALIFAX 1

Thursday, October 22, 2020
LINE MOUNTAIN 3, SUSQUENITA 1

Wednesday, October 28, 2020
MILLERSBURG 2, SUSQUENITA 1

Wednesday, September 23, 2020

EAST JUNIATA 9, LINE MOUNTAIN 4

Monday, September 28, 2020
EAST JUNIATA 8, HALIFAX 0

Wednesday, September 30, 2020
JUNIATA 2, HALIFAX 1

EAST JUNIATA 6, LINE MOUNTAIN 1

Saturday, October 3, 2020
EAST JUNIATA 3, MILLERSBURG 1

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

EAST JUNIATA 3, JUNIATA O
LINE MOUNTAIN 6, HALIFAX 1
SUSQUENITA 3, MILLERSBURG 2

Monday, October 12, 2020
EAST JUNIATA 5, JUNIATA 1

6:15 PM
OVERALL
Goals Goals

T Scored Allowed
0 86 26

0 32 31

1 38 48

0 28 38

0 55 57

0 19 106

MILLERSBURG 3, LINE MOUNTAIN 2 (OT)

Thursday, October 15, 2020
SUSQUENITA 3, JUNIATA O

Monday, October 19, 2020
LINE MOUNTAIN 6, HALIFAX 1

Wednesday, October 21, 2020

EAST JUNIATA 2, MILLERSBURG 1 (OT)

Saturday, October 24, 2020
JUNIATA 12, HALIFAX 2



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

Post Season Results

Saturday, October 31, 2020 Tuesday, November 3, 2020
District 4 1A - Quarterfinal District 4 1A - Semifinal
EAST JUNIATA 11, SULLIVAN COUNTY 1 EAST JUNIATA 5, NORTHUMBERLAND CHRISTIAN 1

Saturday, November 7, 2020
District 4 1A Championship Game
SOUTHERN COLUMBIA 4, EAST JUNIATA 2

Saturday, November 2, 2019
District 4 1A Championship Game
EAST JUNIATA 1, Bloomsburg 0

Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Saturday, November 9, 2019
States 1A - First Round States 1A - Quarterfinal
East Juniata 8, Mountain View 2 Fairfield 2, East Juniata 0

Tuesday, November 13, 2018
States 1A - Semifinals
Southern Columbia 2, East Juniata 1

SEASON HIGHS

TEAM
MOST SHUTOUTS: 4 EAST JUNIATA
MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 12 JUNIATA
MOST PLAYERS SCORING AT LEAST ONE GOAL: 7 LINE MOUNTAIN AND SUSQUENITA
MOST PLAYERS HAVING AT LEAST ONE ASSIST: 8 JUNIATA AND SUSQUENITA
INDIVIDUAL
MOST POINTS IN A GAME: 15 @ ASHLYN PANNEBAKER
MOST POINTS IN SEASON: 61 KIERSTYN FOGLE, EAST JUNIATA
MOST GOALS IN A GAME: 7 @ ASHLYN PANNEBAKER
MOST GOALS IN SEASON: 28 KIERSTYN FOGLE, EAST JUNIATA
MOST ASSISTS IN A GAME: 3 MADY FLEISHER, SUSQUENITA
EMMA PANNEBAKER, JUNIATA
LEAH SANKEY, EAST JUNIATA
MOST ASSISTS IN SEASON: 11 MADY FLEISHER, SUSQUENITA
MOST SAVES IN A GAME: 29 HAILEY KEPNER, JUNIATA
MOST SAVES IN A SEASON: 172 HAILEY KEPNER, JUNIATA

a - set new league record



TRI VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

2020-21 GIRLS SOCCER

Last Updated 11/8/2020 6:15 PM
BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR TVAA GAMES SCHEDULED THRU OCTOBER 28, 2020
SCORING LEADERS GOAL LEADERS
Grade Player Team Goals Assists Points Grade Player Team Goals
12 Kierstyn Fogle East Juniata 28 5 61 12 Kierstyn Fogle East Juniata 28
10 Samantha Wechsler Susquenita 16 6 38 11 Halley Shaffer Line Mountain 17
11 Halley Shaffer Line Mountain 17 1 35 10 Samantha Wechsler  Susquenita 16
12 Leah Sankey East Juniata 12 8 32 12 Leah Sankey East Juniata 12
11 Ashlyn Pannebaker Juniata 12 4 28 11 Ashlyn Pannebaker  Juniata 12
12 Hannah Morrison Millersburg 10 2 22 12 Hannah Morrison Millersburg 10
10 Olivia Gainer Halifax 8 2 18 10 Olivia Gainer Halifax 8
10 Mady Fleisher Susquenita 3 11 17 12 Amara Brubaker East Juniata 6
12 Brianna Henry East Juniata 6 3 15 12 Brianna Henry East Juniata 6
10 Victory Frantz Juniata 5 5 15 9 Gracie Giriffiths Millersburg 6
KEEPER LEADERS ASSIST LEADERS
(Minimum 10 chances)
Goals SAVE
Grade Player Team Saves Against % Grade Player Team Assists

11 Hailey Kepner Juniata 172 26 86.87% 10 Mady Fleisher Susquenita 11
12 Maura Bradney Susquenita 113 23 83.09% 12 Leah Sankey East Juniata 8
10 Grace Hibbs East Juniata 43 9 82.69% 10 Miranda Nace Halifax 6
11 Amelia Orr Millersburg 68 20 77.27% 10 Samantha Wechsler Susquenita 6
11 Sage Hoover Line Mountain 75 25 75.00% 12 Kierstyn Fogle East Juniata 5
11 Samantha Manion Halifax 138 59 70.05% 10 Victory Frantz Juniata 5
9 Jenelle Frye Line Mountain 5 6 45.45% 12 Marin Varner East Juniata 4

11 Ashlyn Pannebaker  Juniata 4

12 Madison Blyler Susquenita 4

12 Brianna Henry East Juniata 3

11 Emma Pannebaker  Juniata 3

11 Megan Ney Line Mountain 3

11 Hayleigh Klinger Millersburg 3




TRI-VALLEY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
GIRLS SOCCER ALL-STARS
2020

FIRST TEAM FORWARD

KIERSTYN FOGLE SR EAST JUNIATA
SAMANTHA WECHSLER SO SUSQUENITA

FIRST TEAM MIDFIELDER

LEAH SANKEY SR EAST JUNIATA
KATEY MARTIN SR JUNIATA
VERONICA REBUCK SR LINE MOUNTAIN
HANNAH MORRISON SR MILLERSBURG
MADY FLEISHER SO SUSQUENITA

FIRST TEAM DEFENDER

ALYSSA ROBINSON SR EAST JUNIATA
KYA MATTER SR LINE MOUNTAIN
JANA STRAIT FR MILLERSBURG
MADISON BLYLER SR SUSQUENITA

FIRST TEAM KEEPER

HAILEY KEPNER JR JUNIATA

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER AWARD

KIERSTYN FOGLE SR EAST JUNIATA

COACH OF THE YEAR AWARD

VALERIA DRESSLER EAST JUNIATA

BOLD - Unanimous Selection



